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ABAD RODRIGUEZ, ESTHER

ABAD VALENCIA, M. NIEVES

ALFONSO ANDRES, LORENA M.

ALONSO CARNES, MARIA MANUELA

ALONSO FERNANDEZ, ALBERTO

ALONSO HERRERO, M.  JOSE

ALONSO PRIETO, RICARDO

ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ, LUIS ANTONIO

ALVAREZ MARTINEZ, M. CARMEN

ALVAREZ PAGES, M.CAMINO

ANDRES CASAS, JESUS

ARRIBA GARCIA, JUAN CARLOS DE

ARROYO MANRIQUE, ANA ISABEL

ARTEAGA PASTOR, BEATRIZ

AYUELA FERNANDEZ, M. MAR

BALADRON REFOYO, TEOFILO

BARBA SOGO, MARIA ANTONIA

BARBERO DIAZ, M. MAR

BARRIO ACHA, M. LUISA

BASURTO HORTELANO, MARIA

BLANCO ASENSIO, Mª DEL CARMEN

BLANCO RODRIGUEZ, BEATRIZ

CABALLERO MENESES, EVA MARIA

CABALLERO RACERO, ALMUDENA

CABALLERO SANTOS, M. ANGELES

CABORNERO LLORENTE, YOLANDA

CALDERON CIVICOS, CARMEN

CALDERON MARCOS, VERONICA

CALVO CALVO, M.LUZ

CAMARA GONZALEZ, MARIA ISABEL

CAMPO HERNANDEZ, JOSE A. DEL

CANO SOLANA, JUANA

CARAZO ROYUELA, M.TERESA

CARPINTERO CEREZO, JAVIER

CARRETERO ESTEBAN, JOSE IGNACIO

CARVAJAL DIAZ, LUIS MIGUEL

CASADO PEREZ, SARA

CASTAÑO CASANUEVA, NATIVIDAD

CASTELLANOS REPRESA, MARIA CRISTINA

CASTRILLO ARRANZ, M. ESTHER

CASTRO ELICES, M. PILAR

CELADA GONZALEZ, JUAN CARLOS

CELADOR SANCHEZ, JOAQUINA

CHIMENO FIDALGO, LUIS MANUEL

Nombre

012408676

012763030

004193117

007855753

044429448

071120474

071549075

009420459

009788460

005415078

011936160

007857110

009349763

071437865

012737276

071014363

011948674

007874438

071278403

071266199

012405228

012399077

009325116

044604717

045684731

071100719

009268392

071139945

011954935

013153047

016792013

001105176

012740850

003469377

071014112

008849416

013134821

007819855

009319804

012406450

008101802

009737778

007833391

045685171

Dni

99

38

36

38

34

31

34

34

34

34

34

25

40

31

60

34

31

34

38

38

60

37

38

35

31

34

32

36

32

31

38

31

32

38

36

31

32

31

32

38

61

36

34
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Res

SEGOVIA

PALENCIA

SALAMANCA

SALAMANCA

LEON

VALLADOLID

LEON

LEON

LEON

LEON

ZAMORA

SALAMANCA

VALLADOLID

LEON

PALENCIA

ZAMORA

ZAMORA

SALAMANCA

BURGOS

BURGOS

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

SEGOVIA

ZAMORA

BURGOS

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

ZAMORA

BURGOS

SORIA

AVILA

PALENCIA

SEGOVIA

AVILA

SALAMANCA

BURGOS

SALAMANCA

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

SALAMANCA

PALENCIA

SALAMANCA

ZAMORA

Prov. 
Origen

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

N

S

S

S
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Concursante con destino provisional. Unicamente pue den
renunciar los participantes voluntarios.
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CORRAL HORS, ESTHER

CORTES MARTINEZ, ROCIO

COSGAYA MORENTIN, MARIA

CRESPO RAMOS, AMALIA

CRUZ CEINOS, SONIA DELA

CUADRILLERO ORTEGA, JORGE

CUERVO CARRO, M. ISABEL

CUETOS AZCONA, ANA MARIA

DIAGO EGAÑA, EVA MARIA

DIEZ ALVAREZ, IBAN

DIEZ PEREZ, YESENIA

DIEZ VEGAS, CRISTINA

DOPICO SANCHEZ, M. LOURDES

EGIDO VICENTE, M. JUNCAL

ESCOLAR IZQUIERDO, SERVANDO

ESPINAL MORAN, SILVIA

ESTEBAN NIETO, ROSA

FERNANDEZ CASTELLANOS, CESAREO

FERNANDEZ FORMENTIN, CARMEN

FERNANDEZ FUERTES, ROSA BELEN

FERNANDEZ GAGO, MARIA

FERNANDEZ GARCIA, M. ESTHER

FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, MARCOS

FERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, SILVIA

FERNANDEZ PEÑA, JOSE

FIDALGO CARRO, JOSE MANUEL

FIDALGO FRANCO, MARTINA

FLORES PERALTA, M. CARMEN

FONTANILLO PASCUAL, ANTONIA

FRANCISCO POSADAS, MIRIAM DE

FUENTES ALONSO, GUILLERMO

GABRIEL PEREZ, ADELAIDA

GALLEGO ROMON, SILVIA

GARCIA ALIJA, MARIA TERESA

GARCIA BELLIDO, M. CARMEN

GARCIA CACHAN, ANA MARIA

GARCIA CARRIZO, M. MAR

GARCIA DE LA FUENTE, EVA MARIA

GARCIA FRAILE, FELIPE

GARCIA GARCIA, JUAN JOSE

GARCIA JORGE, BEATRIZ

GARCIA MUÑOZ, ALEJANDRO

GARCIA PEREZ, M. ISABEL

GARCIA ROBLES, BEATRIZ

Nombre

071932233

012749435

071942745

011949206

012755568

044914606

010190337

009335345

012748563

010203439

012408167

013121146

009281442

007979038

013099447

046805083

012752493

009265523

007507084

009787928

071119531

009775292

071515565

009797450

009300564

009779504

009769130

074685573

011940281

071149382

003464472

007838604

012397368

071424288

070893850

009772392

010203053

044904300

044913795

011082963

012773074

006544318

003431563

071431784

Dni

36

37

34

37

31

35

34

38

31

31

74

36

31

38

32

37

38

38

31

31

38

31

40

38

38

38
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31

34

31
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38

38

38

31

38

31

37

38

34

37

38

38

31
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PALENCIA

ZAMORA

PALENCIA

SEGOVIA

LEON

VALLADOLID

PALENCIA

LEON

SEGOVIA

BURGOS

VALLADOLID

SALAMANCA

VALLADOLID

LEON

PALENCIA

ZAMORA

SORIA

ZAMORA

VALLADOLID

LEON

LEON

LEON

VALLADOLID

LEON

LEON

BURGOS

ZAMORA

SEGOVIA

SEGOVIA

SALAMANCA

VALLADOLID

LEON

SALAMANCA

LEON

LEON

SEGOVIA

VALLADOLID

PALENCIA

PALENCIA

SALAMANCA

SEGOVIA

LEON
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S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S
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GARRIDO ARNAEZ, CRISTINA

GARRIDO GUZMAN, NOEMI

GIL CALVO, M. ANGELES

GIL DOMINGUEZ, EMMA

GIL GONZALEZ, SILVIA

GOMEZ BLAZQUEZ, ELENA

GOMEZ MARTIN, REBECA

GOMEZ-CRUZADO GUERRA, Mª MERCEDES

GONZALEZ CASTRO, ELENA

GONZALEZ CORREA, M. CRUZ

GONZALEZ DELGADO, INMACULADA

GONZALEZ DIEZ, LUIS ALBERTO

GONZALEZ ESTEBANEZ, ALBERTO C.

GONZALEZ GARCIA, CARMEN RITA

GONZALEZ GOMEZ, MARIA ALICIA

GONZALEZ GONZALEZ, ANA BELEN

GONZALEZ GUTIERREZ, BEATRIZ

GONZALEZ MARTIN, NOELIA

GONZALEZ MENDEZ, RUTH

GONZALEZ NUÑEZ, M. LUZ

GONZALEZ PANIAGUA, MARIA

GONZALEZ REDONDO, M. ISABEL

GONZALEZ ROJO, EDITA

GONZALEZ SANZ, MARIA ARANZAZU

GONZALEZ-VALDIZAN DE MIGUEL, LUCIA

GONZALO RODRIGO, MONICA

GRANDE MARTIN, M. AUXILIADORA

GUARDIOLA ARAGON, EDUARDO

GUEDAS JIMENEZ, JOSE ANTONIO

GUERRA LOPEZ, ANA MARIA

GUTIERREZ ALONSO, ANA

GUTIERREZ SANCHEZ, ELENA RAQUEL

HERAS VALDEGRAMA, MARTA DE LAS

HERAS VILLARES, PASCUAL

HERNANDEZ TORRES, M. AURORA

HERNANDO SALINAS, ROSA Mª VIÑAS

HERRANZ MERINO, DOMINICA

IGLESIAS GONZALEZ, DOLORES

JARA JIMENEZ, CARLOS

JUNQUERA ARNAEZ, M. JOSE

LABAJO GONZALEZ, M ISABEL

LANCHAS FERNANDEZ, SILVIA

LEONARDO COBOS, MARTA

LOPEZ BLANCO, ROBERTO

Nombre

012380196

010201485

012371051

070241182

012416207

007972721

071131669

014955040

070239455

011729525

013154977

009757703

007845746

009739529

071120951

012390616

007984636

070881140

009809365

011769565

012409043

006548546

012747802

009327897

071275858

016808992

007979348

009799971

070797770

010065718

070869121

006578298

011954570

072881098

007874447

009294259

003430532

009322573

076126423

011946609

011722485

044901963

071146753

071275074

Dni

34

38

36

31

31

31

36

36

60

31

31

38

40

60

38

31

38

32

38

31

31

32

38

38

31

38

38

38

31

32

31

31

32

60

38

60

34

31

38

32

31
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VALLADOLID
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SALAMANCA

SEGOVIA

VALLADOLID

SALAMANCA

VALLADOLID

PALENCIA

SEGOVIA

ZAMORA

BURGOS

LEON

SALAMANCA

PALENCIA

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

SALAMANCA

SALAMANCA

LEON

SALAMANCA

VALLADOLID

AVILA

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

BURGOS

SORIA

SALAMANCA

LEON

AVILA

LEON

SALAMANCA

VALLADOLID

ZAMORA

SORIA

SALAMANCA

VALLADOLID

SEGOVIA

VALLADOLID

SALAMANCA

ZAMORA

ZAMORA

VALLADOLID

ZAMORA

BURGOS

Prov. 
Origen
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S

S
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LOPEZ CABALLERO, DAVID

LOPEZ MATEOS, SONIA

LOPEZ PALENCIA, M. CONSUELO

LOPEZ VELA, LAURA

LOZANO GARCIA, M. TERESA

LUCAS LEDESMA, MANUEL

MANO  CARRASCO, NEREA DE LA

MANRIQUE SIMON, JULIA

MARQUINEZ MENESES, SORAYA

MARTIN BARBA, DAVID JESUS

MARTIN CENTENO, RUTH MARIA

MARTIN CONDE, ANA MARIA

MARTIN DE LARA, MARIA

MARTIN GALBARTE, MARTA

MARTIN GONZALEZ, MANUEL

MARTIN MARTIN, CRISTINA

MARTIN MARTINEZ, M.JOSE

MARTIN MUÑOZ, M. YOLANDA

MARTIN OBREGON, DAVINIA

MARTIN OLALLA, MARIA CRISTINA

MARTIN SAGRADO, M. ANGELES

MARTIN SANCHIDRIAN, NURIA

MARTINEZ ALONSO, MARTA DE LOS A

MARTINEZ BURGOS, MARIA JOSEFA

MARTINEZ LOPEZ, ALMUDENA

MARTINEZ MARTIN, M. PAZ

MARTINEZ ROBLA, CARLOS JAVIER

MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, M. NIEVES

MENDEZ CIFUENTES, ANGEL

MESONERO PEREZ, ANGELICA

MIGUEL PARRA, M. ROSARIO

MISIEGO GALLEGO, SERGIO

MOLINELLO JIMENEZ, ROSA MARIA

MORALES SERON, ISOLDA

MORATE CATALINA, ANA MARIA

OLMEDO SANCHEZ, JORGE FCO.

ORDAX DUQUE, FRANCISCO

ORTEGA ALONSO, ANA ISABEL

ORTEGA DIEZ, ALEXANDRA

PALMA GOMEZ, RAUL

PARDO ROJO, M. ISABEL

PASCUA HERNANDEZ, ARGENTINA

PASCUAL ALONSO, SILVIA

PASCUAL GONZALEZ, GEMMA

Nombre

071424494

007972445

012399669

009332938

071279510

007960506

009802101

071118026

072745345

007974763

009800449

007972459

070934626

070252179

007820699

070243023

010204508

009332982

071274316

013090726

007838027

070807337

071429744

001919824

071128774

071125082

009725935

009796488

011939102

071011352

009294518

012381181

009341031

016809460

009285152

009295681

071131161

013101697

070866401

007987020

044905608

070980578

071012352

012372643

Dni

38

38

31

38

35

38

38

31

38

31

99

99

38

31

60

31

37

24

99

31

31

31

38

38

31

31

38

31

34

31

31

38

38

34

31

34

34

38

31

36

31

38

31

38
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LEON

SALAMANCA

VALLADOLID

SEGOVIA

BURGOS

LEON

LEON

VALLADOLID

BURGOS

SALAMANCA

LEON

VALLADOLID

LEON

SEGOVIA

SALAMANCA

AVILA

LEON

VALLADOLID

BURGOS

BURGOS

SALAMANCA

AVILA

LEON

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

LEON

LEON

ZAMORA

SALAMANCA

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

SORIA

VALLADOLID

SEGOVIA

VALLADOLID

BURGOS

SALAMANCA

AVILA

PALENCIA

SALAMANCA

ZAMORA

AVILA
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Origen

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S
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S
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S

S

S

S
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PEDRAZA DE CASTRO, LUIS ANTONIO

PEDRERO FRESNO, ESTHER

PELAEZ PEREZ, M.LOURDES

PEÑA HURTADO, LUIS

PERALES MARTINEZ, M. CARMEN

PEREZ GONZALEZ, M. CRISTINA

PEREZ GONZALEZ, YOLANDA

PEREZ GUERRA, ANA MARIA

PEREZ IGLESIAS, MARIA JOSE

PEREZ MIGUEL, MARIA BEGOÑA

PEREZ RUIZ, MARIA DEL MAR

PESCADOR GROUSSET, MARINA

PIÑAN FERNANDEZ, REBECA

PISA PESCADOR, FIDELA DE LA

PLAZA ACERO, M.CARMEN DE LA

PRADO VALDIVIESO, VERONICA

PRIETO SORIA, RAQUEL

PUENTE LOPEZ, BLANCA ESTHER

PUERTA LUENGO, ENRIQUE

PULGAR NUÑEZ, SANDOR

QUIJANO VALLE, ANA

QUINTANILLA CUEVAS, SARA

RAMOS BENITO, MIGUEL ANGEL

RAMOS JUAREZ, JOSE ALFONSO

RAMOS TAMAME, ANA M.

RECIO FERNANDEZ, M. DEL HENAR

REDONDO GARCIA, MARIA HENAR

REGO ARIAS, GUILLELME

RENES SANZ, RUTH

REVILLA ALONSO, CASILDA M.

REY GARCIA, MARTA MARIA

RICO PANIAGUA, ANA ISABEL

RIQUELME CARRETERO, JOSE ALVARO

RIVERA GIL, ALICIA

ROBLEDO ORTEGA, MIGUEL ANGEL

RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, SERGIO MANUEL

RODRIGUEZ MUÑOZ, OLIVIA

RODRIGUEZ PACHECO, ANDRES

RODRIGUEZ PORTERO, M.DEL CARMEN

RODRIGUEZ RAMOS, LARA MARIA

RODRIGUEZ REYES, CRISTINA

RODRIGUEZ SANZ, JOSE ANTONIO

ROMO ESCUDERO, BENJAMIN

RUIZ VARELA, GUILLERMO

Nombre

071017313

070867543

009761984

013117827

009743986

013150170

012326095

009332753

034626537

044177527

009283537

071928232

012408833

012762662

012749530

071132610

009323996

010200813

009294489

009786804

044906510

071288006

070242889

011724096

011967679

044903180

010205448

032670415

071264973

071277490

003428826

070977181

011955817

071416962

012766092

070809093

071124138

011776082

009315311

071016334

070864487

012417889

007860348

012772606

Dni

35

31

31

38

35

38

31

31

31

31

37

38

38

31

38

31

35

99

38

40

36

32

34

38

36

38

32

38

40

38

38

31

34

38

32

32

38

38

37

37

32

31

99

60
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ZAMORA

ZAMORA

LEON

VALLADOLID

LEON

BURGOS

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

ZAMORA

VALLADOLID

BURGOS

VALLADOLID

PALENCIA

PALENCIA

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

LEON

VALLADOLID

LEON

VALLADOLID

BURGOS

SEGOVIA

ZAMORA

ZAMORA

VALLADOLID

LEON

VALLADOLID

BURGOS

BURGOS

SEGOVIA

VALLADOLID

ZAMORA

LEON

PALENCIA

AVILA

VALLADOLID

SALAMANCA

VALLADOLID

ZAMORA

SALAMANCA

VALLADOLID

SALAMANCA

VALLADOLID
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SAN EDMUNDO MANSO, ALICIA

SAN SEGUNDO SAEZ, SONIA

SANCHEZ ALAEJOS, RICARDO RAFAEL

SANCHEZ ARROYO, M. JOSE

SANCHEZ BARTOLOME, ANTONIO

SANCHEZ BERNARDOS, CRISTINA ISABE

SANCHEZ DE CASTRO, ANA ISABEL

SANCHEZ DIAZ, TAMARA

SANCHEZ LOPEZ, INES

SANCHEZ MONTES, ARACELI

SANCHEZ PEREZ, ROSA MARIA

SANGUINO PEREZ, CARLOS

SANTAMARIA PEIROTEN, SHEILA

SEIJAS CUSTODIO, EUGENIA

SERNA APARICIO, M. ASUNCIÓN

SERRANO PASTOR, SONIA

SORIANO JIMENEZ, SUSANA

SUAREZ GARCIA, MARIA

SUAREZ QUIJADA, BEATRIZ

SUSILLA MANCHON, M. ERIKA

TARILONTE MARTINEZ, JESUS

TERAN VALLE, ESPERANZA

TORIBIO GIL, PABLO

TORRE SANCHEZ, VALENTINA DE

TORRECILLA RAMOS, OSCAR MARIANO

TRIGUEROS MARTINEZ, Mª ISABEL

UBIERNA ESTRADA, M.CRISTINA

VALLE FUENTE, M. DEL CARMEN

VALLE VILLALIBRE, M. ANGELES

VALLECILLO GOZALO, INMACULADA

VAÑES HERREZUELO, SUSANA

VAQUERO NIÑO, NURIA

VAZQUEZ GAGO, JORGE

VEGA MARTINEZ, BLANCA REGINA

VEGA MIELGO, ALBERTO

VELEDO BARRIOS, M LUZ

VICARIO RODRIGUEZ, ANA ISABEL

VIDAL GOMEZ, VANESA

VIDAL RAMOS, NOELIA

VIGO QUINTANILLA, LORETO BERTA

VILLALON FLORES, SARA

ZAMARREÑO VILLA, SARA

Nombre

071028482

012375602

007965826

007946999

012399799

012390901

009348396

012419433

007871402

006574051

007838782

012771259

072886234

010883262

071927952

071117596

016812709

071425106

009294717

012777411

071951650

031649478

071117795

007833355

070813337

009753379

071276643

071293914

010194481

012399966

071930822

050179374

009305608

012390471

009348955

010188129

003440649

071146851

011973792

044911474

044915056

029178558

Dni

99

36

38

31

38

32

34

31

31

32

36

32

38

35

38

37

99

99

31

31

38

31

74

40

32

38

31

31

31

76

36

38

36

38

38

31

38

31

31

31

31

99

Espe
Res

BURGOS

LEON

SALAMANCA

SALAMANCA

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

SEGOVIA

SALAMANCA

AVILA

SALAMANCA

PALENCIA

SORIA

LEON

PALENCIA

LEON

SORIA

LEON

VALLADOLID

PALENCIA

SEGOVIA

SALAMANCA

VALLADOLID

SALAMANCA

SALAMANCA

VALLADOLID

BURGOS

BURGOS

LEON

AVILA

PALENCIA

LEON

SALAMANCA

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

ZAMORA

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

ZAMORA

VALLADOLID

VALLADOLID

LEON

Prov. 
Origen

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

S

DESISTE
(s/n)

Rechazado(motivo)


